
ATPC Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Maurini Joseph (10/195) 4 10 4 11 4 10 3 7 4 7 1 3 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 8

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 1 0 2 2 4 10 2 4 4 8

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 5 4 5 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 9 0 0

Pintori Diego (10/444) 4 2 4 2 2 5 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 0 4 3 2 3 2 4

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 2 1 0 0 2 2 1 2 2 1 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 4 3

Manucci David (10/443) 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Ferranti Giovanni (10/445) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 2 2 1 1 2 4 2 1

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Maurini Joseph 10/195 34 79 2,32

Fasci Andrea 10/373 27 52 1,93

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 30 41 1,37

Pintori Diego 10/444 25 23 0,92

Todini Alessandro 10/441 21 19 0,90

Manucci David 10/443 12 12 1,00

Ferranti Giovanni 10/445 11 10 0,91

New Beverly Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Polverini Patrick (10/302) 4 8 4 4 2 5 4 7 4 7 4 9 1 1 4 6 4 4 2 4

Novelli Davide (10/305) 4 7 4 7 2 6 2 6 2 6 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11

Doddi Leonardo (10/549) 4 7 2 2 0 0 3 1 4 9 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7

Biscarini Marcello (10/550) 1 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 3 5 4 11 0 0 2 2

Colonnelli Giovanni (10/548) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 2 4 9 2 4 2 2 4 2 1 3

Novelli Valerio (10/303) 1 1 4 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 4 7 4 1 3 5

Polverini Manuel (10/205) 2 2 0 0 4 9 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 6 0 0

Ghita Alexandru (10/547) 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rosatelli Alessio (10/307) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Polverini Patrick 10/302 33 55 1,67

Novelli Davide 10/305 21 45 2,14

Doddi Leonardo 10/549 23 39 1,70

Biscarini Marcello 10/550 18 37 2,06

Colonnelli Giovanni 10/548 19 28 1,47

Novelli Valerio 10/303 20 26 1,30

Polverini Manuel 10/205 14 21 1,50

Ghita Alexandru 10/547 10 18 1,80

Rosatelli Alessio 10/307 2 3 1,50

East Ipa Bar Matteotti

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zeppetella Enzo (10/605) 4 4 4 4 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 6 4 2 4 4 4 6 4 2

Cardoni Matteo (10/607) 4 2 2 3 4 5 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 7 3 4 4 5

Castrichini Alessandro (10/606) 4 3 4 3 4 2 4 6 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 1

Nulli Gabbiani Francesco (10/608) 3 5 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 5 4 5 3 3

Ciribuco Fabio (10/609) 1 3 2 0 2 0 4 4 0 0 2 4 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Guastaveglie Stefano (10/706) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0

Ciribuco Francesco (10/610) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fratini Lolita (10/611) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zeppetella Enzo 10/605 40 52 1,30

Cardoni Matteo 10/607 37 50 1,35

Castrichini Alessandro 10/606 40 32 0,80

Nulli Gabbiani Francesco 10/608 26 31 1,19

Ciribuco Fabio 10/609 13 15 1,15

Guastaveglie Stefano 10/706 4 1 0,25

Ciribuco Francesco 10/610 0 0 0,00

Fratini Lolita 10/611 0 0 0,00



Hakuna Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zafferami Andrea (10/690) 0 0 4 12 3 6 4 10 3 7 4 7 2 5 4 10 2 5 4 7

Polleggioni David (10/619) 3 5 2 6 3 2 4 3 3 2 4 6 2 6 2 0 4 8 3 2

Pazzaglia Samuele (10/627) 2 3 3 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 2 6 2 2 0 0

Santi Alessandro (10/620) 2 3 2 3 3 4 2 1 3 0 2 5 2 4 2 2 0 0 1 0

Venturi Fabio (10/624) 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 3 8 0 0 2 6 0 0

Piga Andrea (10/671) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

Innocenti Gabriele (10/625) 2 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 2

Trastulli Michele (10/623) 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 3 2 1 0 0 0 0

Venturi Luca (10/618) 1 0 0 0 3 3 2 4 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 1

Temperoni Maikol (10/622) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0

Venturi Carlo (10/626) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 3 0 0

Rubeca Nicolò (10/621) 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zafferami Andrea 10/690 30 69 2,30

Polleggioni David 10/619 30 40 1,33

Pazzaglia Samuele 10/627 12 22 1,83

Santi Alessandro 10/620 19 22 1,16

Venturi Fabio 10/624 9 17 1,89

Piga Andrea 10/671 10 17 1,70

Innocenti Gabriele 10/625 10 13 1,30

Trastulli Michele 10/623 12 12 1,00

Venturi Luca 10/618 16 11 0,69

Temperoni Maikol 10/622 4 9 2,25

Venturi Carlo 10/626 5 5 1,00

Rubeca Nicolò 10/621 3 0 0,00

Scanzateve

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 3 5 2 3 4 5 4 7 4 11 2 3 2 3 4 6 4 12 4 11

Galletti Vanni (10/322) 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 8 2 6 4 6 4 11 4 9 2 5 4 11

Riganelli Mirco (10/306) 3 7 4 4 4 7 4 9 3 5 4 8 3 5 0 0 4 10 0 0

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 4 11 4 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 8

Galletti Simone (10/208) 4 3 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 4 4 3 2 1 0 0

Barbarossa Valter (10/320) 1 0 0 0 2 3 2 0 1 1 0 0 4 6 4 2 0 0 4 7

Latini Antonella (10/318) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbarella Dani 10/319 33 66 2,00

Galletti Vanni 10/322 28 59 2,11

Riganelli Mirco 10/306 29 55 1,90

Galletti Daniele 10/250 24 45 1,88

Galletti Simone 10/208 22 21 0,95

Barbarossa Valter 10/320 18 19 1,06

Latini Antonella 10/318 6 3 0,50

Tuder Dart's

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cecchetti Giuseppe (10/231) 2 6 4 9 2 6 4 9 2 5 1 3 2 2 2 6 2 6 4 10

Tabacchini Fabrizio (10/501) 2 5 4 8 4 7 4 7 2 6 3 7 4 11 4 7 0 0 0 0

Perni Alessandro (10/304) 2 4 4 5 2 5 3 5 4 9 1 1 2 4 4 8 4 2 4 6

Fabbri Samuele (10/555) 2 6 4 4 2 2 2 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 6 0 0

Perni Michele (10/529) 4 6 0 0 2 5 2 3 2 1 3 6 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0

Angelucci Corinna (10/553) 2 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 2 2 2 3 2 0 4 5

Marcellini Marta (10/552) 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 2 1 4 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 4 3

Bosi Francesco (10/554) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cecchetti Giuseppe 10/231 25 62 2,48

Tabacchini Fabrizio 10/501 27 58 2,15

Perni Alessandro 10/304 30 49 1,63

Fabbri Samuele 10/555 18 25 1,39

Perni Michele 10/529 21 25 1,19

Angelucci Corinna 10/553 20 17 0,85

Marcellini Marta 10/552 19 10 0,53

Bosi Francesco 10/554 0 0 0,00


